PRODUCT CATALOGUE
District heating expansion joints
2
The complete range of our standard
products for district heating pipelines
and their specifications can be seen in
this catalogue. This catalogue also includes
customised solutions for district heating

areal
Axial movement,
cycles
mm mm mm kg      N/mmmm2 100
mm
1000
mm
5000
mm
Temperature:
+150°C
Materials:
Bellow: 1.4541 (AISI 321)
or 1.4571 (AISI 316Ti)
www.belman.com BG05/2014 – Subject to changes and misprints
 80 AXDHS-16-0080-080-6 Ø 89 x 3,2  8107 +10/-80 +10/-50 +10/-39 690 152 13
 100 AXDHS-16-0100-090-6 Ø 108 x 3,6  12291 +10/-90 +10/-51 +10/-35 690 155 19
 125 AXDHS-16-0125-090-6 Ø 133 x 4,0  18578 +10/-90 +10/-55 +10/-37 690 234 23
 150 AXDHS-16-0150-100-6 Ø 159 x 4,5 26101 +10/-100 +10/-56 +10/-47 700 237 26
 200 AXDHS-16-0200-140-6 Ø 219 x 4,5 42310 +10/-140 +10/-82 +10/-56 880 268 53
 250 AXDHS-16-0250-160-6 Ø 273 x 6,0 64242 +10/-160 +10/-92 +10/-63 990 277 75
 300 AXDHS-16-0300-180-6 Ø 325 x 6,0 93157 +10/-180 +10/-104 +10/-70 1040 346 91
 350 AXDHS-16-0350-180-6 Ø 377 x 6,0 111687 +10/-180 +10/-102 +10/-69 1050 352 106
 400 AXDHS-16-0400-190-6 Ø 426 x 6,0  160034 +10/-190 +10/-106 +10/-71 1130 375 143
11
DISTRICT HEATING EXPANSION JOINTS
SHORT
AXDHS
PN 16
DN Type Wall thickness Installation lengthWeight WeightSpring rateEffective
areal
Axial movement,
cycles
mm mm mmkg      kgN/mmmm2 100
mm
1000
mm
5000
mm
Suitable for insulation.
The district heating expansion joints
are available pre-stressed.
www.belman.comBG05/2014 – Subject to changes and misprints BG05/2014 – Subject to changes and misprints
 450 AXDHS-16-0450-190-6 Ø465 x 6,0  183149 +10/-190 +10/-110 +10/-75 1150 417 167
 500 AXDHS-16-0500-200-6 Ø 530 x 8,0 243669 +10/-200 +10/-110 +10/-74 1230 601 210
 600 AXDHS-16-0600-200-6 Ø 630 x 8,0 345758 +10/-200 +10/-127 +10/-85 1250 714 260
 700 AXDHS-16-0700-210-6 Ø 720 x 8,0 448290 +10/-210 +10/-138 +10/-93 1250 660 295
 800 AXDHS-16-0800-210-6 Ø 820 x 8,0 575758 +10/-210 +10/-140 +10/-95 1270 879 353
 900 AXDHS-16-0900-210-6 Ø 920 x 8,0 718104 +10/-210 +10/-138 +10/-93 1270 965 432
 1000 AXDHS-16-1000-220-6 Ø 1020 x 10,0 877319 +10/-220 +10/-141 +10/-95 1300 1222 498
 1200 AXDHS-16-1200-220-6 Ø 1220 x 12,0 1189388 +10/-220 +10/-138 +10/-93 1300 1521 790
IMPORTANT INFORMATION:
12
DISTRICT HEATING EXPANSION JOINTS
SHORT
AXDHS
PN 25
Temperature:
+150°C
Materials:
Bellow: 1.4541 (AISI 321)
or 1.4571 (AISI 316Ti)
www.belman.com BG05/2014 – Subject to changes and misprints
 80   AXDHS-25-0080-080-6 Ø 89 x 3,2  8123 +10/-80 +10/-46 +10/-31 600 282 13
 100   AXDHS-25-0100-085-6 Ø 108 x 3,6  12193 +10/-85 +10/-47 +10/-31 690 253 19
 125   AXDHS-25-0125-090-6 Ø 133 x 4,0  18578 +10/-90 +10/-52 +10/-35 690 239 23
 150  AXDHS-25-0150-100-6  Ø 159 x 4,5 26245 +10/-100 +10/-56 +10/-37 700 331 27
 200  AXDHS-25-0200-140-6  Ø 219 x 4,5 42492 +10/-140 +10/-85 +10/-57 880 340 55
 250  AXDHS-25-0250-160-6  Ø 273 x 6,0 64467 +10/-160 +10/-92 +10/-62 1010 354 79
 300  AXDHS-25-0300-180-6 Ø 325 x 6,0 93428 +10/-180 +10/-104 +10/-71 1040 415 95
 350  AXDHS-25-0350-180-6  Ø 377 x 6,0 111983 +10/-180 +10/-102 +10/-69 1070 422 112
 400  AXDHS-25-0400-190-6  Ø 426 x 6,0  160460 +10/-190 +10/-106 +10/-71 1150 469 149
DN Type Wall thickness Effective
areal
Axial movement,
cycles
mm mm mm2 100
mm
1000
mm
5000
mm
Installation length WeightSpring rate
mm kgN/mm
DN
13
DISTRICT HEATING EXPANSION JOINTS
SHORT
AXDHS
PN 25
www.belman.comBG05/2014 – Subject to changes and misprints BG05/2014 – Subject to changes and misprints
Suitable for insulation.
The district heating expansion joints
are available pre-stressed.
IMPORTANT INFORMATION:
 450   AXDHS-25-0450-190-6 Ø 465 x 6,0  183171 +10/-190 +10/-114 +10/-77 1200 497 183
 500  AXDHS-25-0500-200-6 Ø 530 x 8,0 245949 +10/-200 +10/-125 +10/-83 1250 584 220
 600   AXDHS-25-0600-200-6 Ø 630 x 8,0 347532 +10/-200 +10/-132 +10/-89 1280 791 273
 700  AXDHS-25-0700-210-6  Ø 720 x 8,0 449953 +10/-210 +10/-144 +10/-96 1290 931 323
 800  AXDHS-25-0800-210-6  Ø 820 x 8,0 577643 +10/-210 +10/-144 +10/-98 1300 1173 385
 900  AXDHS-25-0900-210-6  Ø 920 x 8,0 727749 +10/-210 +10/-180 +10/-119 1300 861 482
 1000  AXDHS-25-1000-220-6  Ø 1020 x 10,0 888144 +10/-220 +10/-159 +10/-106 1320 1358 558
 1200  AXDHS-25-1200-220-6 Ø 1220 x 12,0 1188229 +10/-220 +10/-155 +10/-104 1360 2521 902
Weight DN Type Wall thickness Installation length WeightSpring rateEffective
areal
Axial movement,
cycles

areal
Axial movement,
cycles
mm mm mm kgN/mmmm2 100
mm
1000
mm
5000
mm
Temperature:
+150°C
Materials:
Bellow: 1.4541 (AISI 321)
or 1.4571 (AISI 316Ti)
www.belman.com BG05/2014 – Subject to changes and misprints
 125 AXDHL-16-0125-180-5 Ø 139 x 4 18578 +10/-180 +10/-109 +10/-74 970 117 32
 150 AXDHL-16-0150-200-5 Ø 168 x 4 26101 +10/-200 +10/-112 +10/-75 970 119 35
 200 AXDHL-16-0200-280-5 Ø 219 x 4 42310 +10/-280 +10/-166 +10/-112 1290 134 73
 250 AXDHL-16-0250-320-5 Ø 273 x 6 64242 +10/-320 +10/-186 +10/-126 1450 139 104
 300 AXDHL-16-0300-360-5 Ø 324 x 7 93157 +10/-360 +10/-206 +10/-141 1540 173 129
 350 AXDHL-16-0350-360-5 Ø 377 x 6 111687 +10/-360 +10/-206 +10/-141 1550 176 147
 400 AXDHL-16-0400-380-5 Ø 426 x 6 160034 +10/-380 +10/-212 +10/-142 1640 188 193
15
DISTRICT HEATING EXPANSION JOINTS
LONG
AXDHL
PN 16
DN Type Wall thickness Installation length WeightSpring rateEffective areal Axial movement,
cycles
mm mm mmkg kgN/mmmm2 100
mm
1000
mm
5000
mm
www.belman.comBG05/2014 – Subject to changes and misprints
 500 AXDHL-16-0500-400-5 Ø 530 x 8 243669 +10/-400 +10/-220 +10/-149 1780 301 278
 600 AXDHL-16-0600-400-5 Ø 630 x 8 344716 +10/-400 +10/-238 +10/-162 1840 392 350
 700 AXDHL-16-0700-420-5 Ø 720 x 8 444737 +10/-420 +10/-238 +10/-162 1860 434 402
 800 AXDHL-16-0800-420-5 Ø 820 x 8 575758 +10/-420 +10/-248 +10/-168 1810 495 475
 900 AXDHL-16-0900-420-5 Ø 920 x 8 719156 +10/-420 +10/-252 +10/-172 1840 633 602
 1000 AXDHL-16-1000-440-5 Ø 1020 x 8 877319 +10/-440 +10/-252 +10/-172 1850 688 667
Suitable for insulation.
The district heating expansion joints
are available pre-stressed.
IMPORTANT INFORMATION:
16
DISTRICT HEATING EXPANSION JOINTS
LONG
AXDHL
PN 25
DN Type Wall thickness Installation length WeightSpring rateEffective areal Axial movement,
cycles
mm mm mm kgN/mmmm2 100
mm
1000
mm
5000
mm
Temperature:
+150°C
Materials:
Bellow: 1.4541 (AISI 321)
or 1.4571 (AISI 316Ti)
www.belman.com BG05/2014 – Subject to changes and misprints
 125 AXDHL-25-0125-180-5 Ø 139 x 4 18578 +10/-180 +10/-104 +10/-70 960 120 32
 150 AXDHL-25-0150-200-5 Ø 168 x 4 26245 +10/-200 +10/-112 +10/-75 980 166 37
 200 AXDHL-25-0200-280-5 Ø 219 x 4 42492 +10/-280 +10/-157 +10/-105 1280 185 76
 250 AXDHL-25-0250-320-5 Ø 273 x 6 63794 +10/-320 +10/-182 +10/-123 1470 228 114
 300 AXDHL-25-0300-360-5 Ø 324 x 7 93699 +10/-360 +10/-206 +10/-139 1520 206 134
 350 AXDHL-25-0350-360-5 Ø 377 x 6 111983 +10/-360 +10/-208 +10/-139 1570 211 157
 400 AXDHL-25-0400-380-5 Ø 426 x 6 159751 +10/-380 +10/-210 +10/-140 1610 227 201
17
DISTRICT HEATING EXPANSION JOINTS
LONG
AXDHL
PN 25
DN Type Wall thickness Installation lengthWeight WeightSpring rateEffective areal Axial movement,
cycles
mm mm mmkg kgN/mmmm2 100
mm
1000
mm
5000
mm
www.belman.comBG05/2014 – Subject to changes and misprints BG05/2014 – Subject to changes and misprints
 500 AXDHL-25-0500-400-5 Ø 530 x 8 246477 +10/-400 +10/-234 +10/-157 1780 383 307
 600 AXDHL-25-0600-400-5 Ø 630 x 8 348263 +10/-400 +10/-248 +10/-166 1820 526 388
 700 AXDHL-25-0700-420-5 Ø 720 x 8 449596 +10/-420 +10/-252 +10/-169 1860 661 469
 800 AXDHL-25-0800-420-5 Ø 820 x 8 586568 +10/-420 +10/-276 +10/-188 1900 1130 567
 900 AXDHL-25-0900-420-5 Ø 920 x 8 734721 +10/-420 +10/-306 +10/-208 1890 951 715
 1000 AXDHL-25-1000-440-5 Ø 1020 x 8 895844 +10/-440 +10/-312 +10/-211 1930 1128 809
Suitable for insulation.
The district heating expansion joints
are available pre-stressed.
IMPORTANT INFORMATION:

PN 16
DN Type Wall thickness Installation length WeightSpring rateEffective areal Axial movement,
cycles
mm mm mm kgN/mmmm2 100
mm
1000
mm
5000
mm
Temperature:
+150°C
Materials:
Bellow: 1.4541 (AISI 321)
or 1.4571 (AISI 316Ti)
www.belman.com BG05/2014 – Subject to changes and misprints
 80 AXTDHS-16-0080-080-6 Ø 89 x 3,2  8107 +10/-80 +10/-50 +10/-39 690 152 13
 100 AXTDHS-16-0100-090-6 Ø 108 x 3,6  12291 +10/-90 +10/-51 +10/-35 690 155 19
 125 AXTDHS-16-0125-090-6 Ø 133 x 4,0  18578 +10/-90 +10/-55 +10/-37 690 234 23
 150 AXTDHS-16-0150-100-6 Ø 159 x 4,5 26101 +10/-100 +10/-56 +10/-47 700 237 26
 200 AXTDHS-16-0200-140-6 Ø 219 x 4,5 42310 +10/-140 +10/-82 +10/-56 880 268 53
 250 AXTDHS-16-0250-160-6 Ø 273 x 6,0 64242 +10/-160 +10/-92 +10/-63 990 277 75
 300 AXTDHS-16-0300-180-6 Ø 325 x 6,0 93157 +10/-180 +10/-104 +10/-70 1040 346 91
 350 AXTDHS-16-0350-180-6 Ø 377 x 6,0 111687 +10/-180 +10/-102 +10/-69 1050 352 106
 400 AXTDHS-16-0400-190-6 Ø 426 x 6,0  160034 +10/-190 +10/-106 +10/-71 1130 375 143
21
DISTRICT HEATING EXPANSION JOINTS
SHORT
AXTDHS
PN 16
DN Type Wall thickness Installation length WeightSpring rateEffective areal Axial movement,
cycles
mm mm mm kgN/mmmm2 100
mm
1000
mm
5000
mm
Suitable for insulation.
The district heating expansion joints
are available pre-stressed.
www.belman.comBG05/2014 – Subject to changes and misprints BG05/2014 – Subject to changes and misprints
 450 AXTDHS-16-0450-190-6 Ø465 x 6,0  183149 +10/-190 +10/-110 +10/-75 1150 417 167
 500 AXTDHS-16-0500-200-6 Ø 530 x 8,0 243669 +10/-200 +10/-110 +10/-74 1230 601 210
 600 AXTDHS-16-0600-200-6 Ø 630 x 8,0 345758 +10/-200 +10/-127 +10/-85 1250 714 260
 700 AXTDHS-16-0700-210-6 Ø 720 x 8,0 448290 +10/-210 +10/-138 +10/-93 1250 660 295
 800 AXTDHS-16-0800-210-6 Ø 820 x 8,0 575758 +10/-210 +10/-140 +10/-95 1270 879 353
 900 AXTDHS-16-0900-210-6 Ø 920 x 8,0 718104 +10/-210 +10/-138 +10/-93 1270 965 432
 1000 AXTDHS-16-1000-220-6 Ø 1020 x 10,0 877319 +10/-220 +10/-141 +10/-95 1300 1222 498
 1200 AXTDHS-16-1200-220-6 Ø 1220 x 12,0 1189388 +10/-220 +10/-138 +10/-93 1300 1521 790
IMPORTANT INFORMATION:
22
DISTRICT HEATING EXPANSION JOINTS
SHORT
AXTDHS
PN 25
Temperature:
+150°C
Materials:
Bellow: 1.4541 (AISI 321)
or 1.4571 (AISI 316Ti)
www.belman.com BG05/2014 – Subject to changes and misprints
DNDN Type Wall thickness Effective areal
mm mm mm2
 80   AXTDHS-25-0080-080-6 Ø 89 x 3,2  8123 +10/-80 +10/-46 +10/-31 600 282 13
 100   AXTDHS-25-0100-085-6 Ø 108 x 3,6  12193 +10/-85 +10/-47 +10/-31 690 253 19
 125   AXTDHS-25-0125-090-6 Ø 133 x 4,0  18578 +10/-90 +10/-52 +10/-35 690 239 23
 150  AXTDHS-25-0150-100-6  Ø 159 x 4,5 26245 +10/-100 +10/-56 +10/-37 700 331 27
 200  AXTDHS-25-0200-140-6  Ø 219 x 4,5 42492 +10/-140 +10/-85 +10/-57 880 340 55
 250  AXTDHS-25-0250-160-6  Ø 273 x 6,0 64467 +10/-160 +10/-92 +10/-62 1010 354       79
 300  AXTDHS-25-0300-180-6 Ø 325 x 6,0 93428 +10/-180 +10/-104 +10/-71 1040 415 95
 350  AXTDHS-25-0350-180-6  Ø 377 x 6,0 111983 +10/-180 +10/-102 +10/-69 1070 422 112
 400  AXTDHS-25-0400-190-6  Ø 426 x 6,0  160460 +10/-190 +10/-106 +10/-71 1150 469 149
Installation length WeightSpring rateAxial movement,
cycles
mm kgN/mm100
mm
1000
mm
5000
mm
23
DISTRICT HEATING EXPANSION JOINTS
SHORT
AXTDHS
PN 25
www.belman.comBG05/2014 – Subject to changes and misprints BG05/2014 – Subject to changes and misprints
Suitable for insulation.
The district heating expansion joints
are available pre-stressed.
IMPORTANT INFORMATION:
 450   AXTDHS-25-0450-190-6 Ø 465 x 6,0  183171 +10/-190 +10/-114 +10/-77 1200 497 183
 500  AXTDHS-25-0500-200-6 Ø 530 x 8,0 245949 +10/-200 +10/-125 +10/-83 1250 584 220
 600   AXTDHS-25-0600-200-6 Ø 630 x 8,0 347532 +10/-200 +10/-132 +10/-89 1280 791 273
 700  AXTDHS-25-0700-210-6  Ø 720 x 8,0 449953 +10/-210 +10/-144 +10/-96 1290 931 323
 800  AXTDHS-25-0800-210-6  Ø 820 x 8,0 577643 +10/-210 +10/-144 +10/-98 1300 1173 385
 900  AXTDHS-25-0900-210-6  Ø 920 x 8,0 727749 +10/-210 +10/-180 +10/-119 1300 861 482
 1000  AXTDHS-25-1000-220-6  Ø 1020 x 10,0 888144 +10/-220 +10/-159 +10/-106 1320 1358 558
 1200  AXTDHS-25-1200-220-6 Ø 1220 x 12,0 1188229 +10/-220 +10/-155 +10/-104 1360 2521 902
DN Type Wall thickness Installation length WeightSpring rate
mm mm mm kgN/mmmm2 1000
mm
5000

PN 16
DN DNType Wall thickness Installation length WeightSpring rateEffective areal Axial movement,
cycles
mm mm mm kgN/mmmm2 100
mm
1000
mm
5000
mm
Temperature:
+150°C
Materials:
Bellow: 1.4541 (AISI 321)
or 1.4571 (AISI 316Ti)
www.belman.com BG05/2014 – Subject to changes and misprints
 125 AXTDHL-16-0125-180-5 Ø 89 x 3,2  18578 +10/-180 +10/-109 +10/-74 970 117 31,8
 150 AXTDHL-16-0150-200-5 Ø 108 x 3,6  26101 +10/-200 +10/-112 +10/-75 970 119 34,5
 200 AXTDHL-16-0200-280-5 Ø 133 x 4,0  42310 +10/-280 +10/-166 +10/-112 1290 134 73,2
 250 AXTDHL-16-0250-320-5 Ø 159 x 4,5 64242 +10/-320 +10/-186 +10/-126 1450 139 103,8
 300 AXTDHL-16-0300-360-5 Ø 219 x 4,5 93157 +10/-360 +10/-206 +10/-141 1540 173 128,5
 350 AXTDHL-16-0350-360-5 Ø 273 x 6,0 111687 +10/-360 +10/-206 +10/-141 1550 176 147,1
 400 AXTDHL-16-0400-380-5 Ø 325 x 6,0 160034 +10/-380 +10/-212 +10/-142 1640 188 193,3
25
DISTRICT HEATING EXPANSION JOINTS
LONG
AXTDHL
PN 16
DN Type Wall thickness Installation lengthWeight WeightSpring rateEffective areal Axial movement,
cycles
mm mm mmkg kgN/mmmm2 100
mm
1000
mm
5000
mm
www.belman.comBG05/2014 – Subject to changes and misprints BG05/2014 – Subject to changes and misprints
 500 AXTDHL-16-0500-400-5 Ø 377 x 6,0 243669 +10/-400 +10/-220 +10/-149 1780 301 278,4
 600 AXTDHL-16-0600-400-5 Ø 426 x 6,0  344716 +10/-400 +10/-238 +10/-162 1840 392 349,8
 700 AXTDHL-16-0700-420-5 Ø 465 x 6,0  444737 +10/-420 +10/-238 +10/-162 1860 434 402,3
 800 AXTDHL-16-0800-420-5 Ø 530 x 8,0 575758 +10/-420 +10/-248 +10/-168 1810 495 475,2
 900 AXTDHL-16-0900-420-5 Ø 630 x 8,0 719156 +10/-420 +10/-252 +10/-172 1840 633 601,7
 1000 AXTDHL-16-1000-440-5 Ø 720 x 8,0 877319 +10/-440 +10/-252 +10/-172 1850 688 667,2
Suitable for insulation.
The district heating expansion joints
are available pre-stressed.
IMPORTANT INFORMATION:
26
DISTRICT HEATING EXPANSION JOINTS
LONG
AXTDHL
PN 25
DN DNType Wall thickness Installation length WeightSpring rateEffective areal Axial movement,
cycles
mm mm mm kgN/mmmm2 100
mm
1000
mm
5000
mm
Temperature:
+150°C
Materials:
Bellow: 1.4541 (AISI 321)
or 1.4571 (AISI 316Ti)
www.belman.com BG05/2014 – Subject to changes and misprints
 125 AXTDHL-25-0125-180-5 Ø 89 x 3,2  18578 +10/-180 +10/-104 +10/-70 960 120 31,6
 150 AXTDHL-25-0150-200-5 Ø 108 x 3,6  26245 +10/-200 +10/-112 +10/-75 980 166 36,8
 200 AXTDHL-25-0200-280-5 Ø 133 x 4,0  42492 +10/-280 +10/-157 +10/-105 1280 185 76,2
 250 AXTDHL-25-0250-320-5 Ø 159 x 4,5 63794 +10/-320 +10/-182 +10/-123 1470 228 113,8
 300 AXTDHL-25-0300-360-5 Ø 219 x 4,5 93699 +10/-360 +10/-206 +10/-139 1520 206 134,3
 350 AXTDHL-25-0350-360-5 Ø 273 x 6,0 111983 +10/-360 +10/-208 +10/-139 1570 211 157
 400 AXTDHL-25-0400-380-5 Ø 325 x 6,0 159751 +10/-380 +10/-210 +10/-140 1610 227 201,3
27
DISTRICT HEATING EXPANSION JOINTS
LONG
AXTDHL
PN 25
DN Type Wall thickness Installation lengthWeight WeightSpring rateEffective areal Axial movement,
cycles
mm mm mmkg kgN/mmmm2 100
mm
1000
mm
5000
mm
www.belman.comBG05/2014 – Subject to changes and misprints BG05/2014 – Subject to changes and misprints
 500 AXTDHL-25-0500-400-5 Ø 377 x 6,0 246477 +10/-400 +10/-234 +10/-157 1780 383 306,5
 600 AXTDHL-25-0600-400-5 Ø 426 x 6,0  348263 +10/-400 +10/-248 +10/-166 1820 526 387,9
 700 AXTDHL-25-0700-420-5 Ø 465 x 6,0  449596 +10/-420 +10/-252 +10/-169 1860 661 468,5
 800 AXTDHL-25-0800-420-5 Ø 530 x 8,0 586568 +10/-420 +10/-276 +10/-188 1900 1130 566,5
 900 AXTDHL-25-0900-420-5 Ø 630 x 8,0 734721 +10/-420 +10/-306 +10/-208 1890 951 715,2
 1000 AXTDHL-25-1000-440-5 Ø 720 x 8,0 895844 +10/-440 +10/-312 +10/-211 1930 1128 808,8
Suitable for insulation.
The district heating expansion joints
are available pre-stressed.
IMPORTANT INFORMATION:

32
ONE-STEP EXPANSION JOINTS
AXOS
PN 16
Temperature:
+150°C
Materials:
Bellow: 1.4541 (AISI 321)
or 1.4571 (AISI 316Ti)
www.belman.com BG05/2014 – Subject to changes and misprints
Spring rate
N/mm
Effective areal
mm2
DN
 50 AXOS-16-0050-080-6 Ø 60,3 x 2,9 2048 -80 450 290,3 3,2
 65 AXOS-16-0065-080-6 Ø 76,1 x 2,9 3459 -80 480 345,8 5
 80 AXOS-16-0080-080-6 Ø 88,9 x 3,2 5035 -80 500 229,6 5,8
 100 AXOS-16-0100-080-6 Ø 114,3 x 3,6 8587 -80 550 280,5 7,9
 125 AXOS-16-0125-110-6 Ø 139,7 x 4,0 13038 -110 550 422,5 11,1
 150 AXOS-16-0150-110-6 Ø 168,3 x 4,5 19223 -110 630 328,3 15,8
 200 AXOS-16-0200-140-6 Ø 219,1 x 6,3 32278 -140 700 366,3 30
 250 AXOS-16-0250-140-6 Ø 273 x 6,3 51724 -140 700 410 37,9
DN Type Wall thickness
mm
WeightAxial movement,
cycles
Installation length
mm kg10
mm
33
ONE-STEP EXPANSION JOINTS
AXOS
PN 16
www.belman.comBG05/2014 – Subject to changes and misprints BG05/2014 – Subject to changes and misprints
Spring rate
N/mm
Effective areal
  300  AXOS-16-0300-140-6 Ø 323,9 х 7,1 73686 -140 700 377,4 55
 400  AXOS-16-0400-140-6 Ø 426 x 8,0 129839 -140 700 670,3 71
 450  AXOS-16-0450-150-6 Ø 457 х 8,0 150530 -150 700 1.080,20 79,4
 500  AXOS-16-0500-150-6 Ø 508 х8,0 187491 -150 750 663 105,7
 600  AXOS-16-0600-150-6 Ø 630 x 8,0 289335 -150 750 852,1 149,2
 700  AXOS-16-0700-150-6 Ø 710 x 8,0 370094 -150 750 1.125,60 165,9
 800  AXOS-16-0800-150-6 Ø 820 x 8,0 486275 -150 700 2.108,40 187,4
DN Type Wall thickness WeightAxial movement,
cycles
Installation length
mm mm kg10
mm
mm2
Weight
kg
34
ONE-STEP EXPANSION JOINTS
AXOS
PN 25
Temperature:
+150°C
Materials:
Bellow: 1.4541 (AISI 321)
or 1.4571 (AISI 316Ti)
www.belman.com BG05/2014 – Subject to changes and misprints
DNDN Wall thickness Effective areal WeightAxial movement,
cycles
Installation length
mm mm mm2 mm kg10
mm
 50 AXOS-25-0050-050-6 Ø 60,3 X 2,9 2048 -50 175 3,2
 65 AXOS-25-0065-065-6 Ø 76,1 X 2,9 3459 -65 180 5
 80 AXOS-25-0080-070-6 Ø 88,9 X 3,2 5035 -70 185 5,8
 100 AXOS-25-0100-080-6 Ø 114,3 X 3,6 8587 -80 210 7,9
 125 AXOS-25-0125-095-6 Ø 139,7 X 4,0 13038 -95 230 11,1
 150 AXOS-25-0150-105-6 Ø 168,3 X 4,5 19223 -105 230 15,8
 200 AXOS-25-0200-120-6 Ø 219,1 X 6,3 32278 -120 255 30
 250 AXOS-25-0250-125-6 Ø 273 X 6,3 51724 -125 260 37,9
Type
35
ONE-STEP EXPANSION JOINTS
AXOS
PN 25
www.belman.comBG05/2014 – Subject to changes and misprints BG05/2014 – Subject to changes and misprints
DN Wall thickness Effective area WeightAxial movement,
cycles
Installation length
mm mm mm2 mm kg
Type
10
mm
 300 AXOS-25-0300-135-6 Ø 323,9 х 7,1 73686 -135 270 55
 350 AXOS-25-0350-135-6 Ø 355,6 X 7,1 97639 -135 325 64
 400 AXOS-25-0400-150-6 Ø 406,4 X 8,0 129839 -150 340 71
 450 AXOS-25-0450-150-6 Ø 457 х 8,0 150530 -150 340 79,4
 500 AXOS-25-0500-150-6 Ø 508 х8,0 187491 -150 340 105,7
 600 AXOS-25-0600-150-6 Ø 630 X 8,0 289335 -150 340 149,2
 700 AXOS-25-0700-150-6 Ø 720 X 8 372196 -150 650 156
 800 AXOS-25-0800-150-6 Ø 820 X 8 486328 -150 850 227
Weight
kg
39
www.belman.comBG05/2014 – Subject to changes and misprints